www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
GMC (GainMaker® Compatible)
1.2GHz Line Extender
GigaXtend
The ATX GigaXtend™ GMC 1.2GHz Line
Extender broadband amplifier is compatible with earlier
versions of the GainMaker® platform, sharing common
plug-in accessories. The ATX GaN amplifier provides

202.5 to 204.0 21
| 5www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
1.2GHz LE Full Station w/ Coated Housing,PS, CB, TPA, Launch Amp
GAGMLES45H GMC 1.2GHz LE, 42/54, D-AGC711, Full Station w/ PS
GAGMLES4TH GMC 1.2GHz LE, 42/54, Thermal, Full Station w/ PS
GAGMLES85H GMC 1.2GHz LE, 85/102, D-AGC711, Full Station w/ PS
GAGMLES8TH GMC 1.2GHz LE, 85/102, Thermal/Manual, Full Station w/ PS
GAGMLES25H GMC 1.2GHz LE, 204/258, D-AGC711, Full Station w/ PS
GAGMLES2TH GMC 1.2GHz LE, 204/258, Thermal/Manual, Full Station w/ PS
1.2GHz LE Launch Amp/Tray Only (legacy GainMaker® compatible)
GAGMLES45 GMC 1.2GHz LE, 42/54, D-AGC711, Tray Only
GAGMLES4T GMC 1.2GHz LE, 42/54, Thermal, Tray Only
GAGMLES85 GMC 1.2GHz LE, 85/102, D-AGC711, Tray Only
GAGMLES8T GMC 1.2GHz LE, 85/102, Thermal/Manual, Tray Only
GAGMLES25 GMC 1.2GHz LE, 204/258, D-AGC711, Tray Only
GAGMLES2T GMC 1.2GHz LE, 204/258, Thermal/Manual, Tray Only
Specifications
Station Powering Data 1.2GHz GigaXtend GMC Line Extender
AC Input Range 35-90VAC
AC Input Frequency 47-63 Hz
PHYSICAL & ENVIRONMENTAL
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40-140°F (-40-60°C)
MECHANICAL
HOUSING (LxDxH) 11.66 in. x 6.77 in. x 9.58 in. (296.1 mm x 172.0 mm x 243.3 mm)
WEIGHT (Housing with power supply) 13 lb, 0 oz (5.9 kg)
AC VOLTAGE
90 85 80 75 70 65 60 55 50 45 40 35
Thermal/Manual AC Amps 0.56 0.61 0.61 0.64 0.65 0.67 0.67 0.69 0.71 0.75 0.83 0.92
AC Watts 27.9 28.1 27.7 28.1 27.9 27.9 27.6 27.9 27.9 28.1 28.6 28.9
AGC AC Amps 0.56 0.61 0.62 0.64 0.66 0.68 0.68 0.70 0.72 0.77 0.85 0.95
AC Watts 28.9 29.1 28.7 29.1 28.9 28.9 28.6 28.9 28.9 29.1 29.6 29.9
NOTE:
Data is based on stations configured for two-way operation. AC currents specified are based on measurements made with typical CATV-type ferroresonant AC power
supply (quasi-square wave) and GigaXtend Power Supply (0.82A, 24VDC).
DC supply has a user-configurable 30V, 40V, or 50 VAC under voltage lockout circuit. Default setting is 40 VAC. Under-voltage lockout may be selected by changing
the position of the lockout jumper.
| 6www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
ATX Networks
Tel: 289.204.7800   |  Toll-Free: 866.YOUR.ATX  |  support@atx.com
ISO
9001:15
REGISTERED
© 2021 by ATX Networks Corp. and its affiliates (collectively “ATX Networks Corp.”).  All rights reserved.  This
material may not be published, broadcast, rewritten, or redistributed. Information in this document is subject to
change without notice.
Rev. 06/2021 (ANW1470)
Products or features contained herein may be covered by one or more U.S. or foreign patents.
Other non-ATX product and company names mentioned in this data sheet are the property of
their respective companies.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Required Accessories  (GM Compatible)
GAGM-PAD-1.2G-a= 1.2GHz PAD (Multi=10)(a=dB: 00,1.0,2.0,..20.0)
   - 2 required for forward (1 input, 1 output)
   - 1 required for AGC, if applicable*
   - 2 required for reverse (1 input, 1 output)
*To determine AGC pad value, subtract 34dB from the design value main port RF output level at the
AGC pilot frequency
Forward Path Plug In Conditioners (GM Compatible)
GAGM-EQC-1.2G-a= 1.2GHz FWD EQ (Multi=10)(a=dB: 0,1.5,3,..30)
GAGM-EQL-1.2G-a= 1.2GHz FWD LIN EQ (Multi=10)(a=dB: 1.5,3,..24)
GAGM-EQIN-1.2G-a= 1.2GHz INV EQ (Multi=10)(a=dB: 1.5,3,..21)
GAGM-EQC-1G-a= 1GHz FWD EQ (Mult=10)(a=dB: 0,1.5,3,…30)
GAGM-EQIN-1G-a= 1GHz INV EQ (Mult=10)(a=dB: 1.6,3.3,4.9,6.5,8.1,9.8,11.4,13,14.6,16.2)
Other Plug In Conditioners (GM Compatible)
GAGM-EQREV-42M-a= Rev EQ,42MHz (Multi=10)(a=dB: 1,2,3,..12)
GAGM-EQREV-85M-a= Rev EQ,85MHz (Multi=10)(a=dB: 1,2,3,..12)
GAGM-EQREV-204M-a= Rev EQ,204MHz (Multi=10)(a=dB: 1,2,3,..12)
GAGM-EQREVT-42M-a Rev Therm EQ,42MHz(a=dB: 1,2,3,..8)
GAGM-PAD-1.2G-75= 1.2GHz 75ohm Terminator (Multi=10)
MISC Accessories (GM Compatible)
GAGM-AGC-QAM-711 GMC QAM AGC 711MHZ (Multi=10)
GAGMLE-LIDPS= LE 1.2GHz Housing Lid w/ Wire Harness, PS + Cable
GAGMLE-HSG-1.2G= GMC 1.2GHz LE Ctd Housing (incl. cable assembly & harness,seizure ports. No PS or amp module)
GAGMLE-PS-1.2GWCBL= GMC 1.2GHz LE Power Supply w/ Cable & Harness, 24V  (Multi=10)
GAGMLE-PWRKIT-1.2G GMC AC Power Pack Kit, 120VAC, Universal LE and SA w/ wall bracket (Multi=10)
GAGM-1.2G-LONGF81 1.2GHz Long Test Point Adapter (Multi=10)
NOTE:
GAGMLE Amplifiers do not ship with plug-ins installed in the following positions, because the user must choose values based on installation levels (see user manual):
Forward Input PAD, Forward Input EQ, AGC, AGC PAD. Reverse Output Pad and Reverse Output EQ. Other positions come factory installed, based on model of LE
ordered.